WELCOME TO 2004 STATE A BOYS GAME 7

WEST FARGO PACKERS

Num
2

4
20
22
24
30
50
52

Player
Bobby Brand
Nathan Johnson
Kyle Balster
Brady Edwards
Nathan Swensen
Brendan Bubach
Austin Montgomery
Dan Dardis

TEAM TOTALS

BISMARCK DEMONS

Num
15
20
21
23
24
25
32
44
50

Player
Tom Reinhardt
Mike York
Jordan Engelhardt
BJ Etzold
Kevin Schmitcke
Weston Dressler
Josiah Thunshelle
Nick Farstveet
Caleb Albert

TEAM TOTALS
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WEST FARGO PACKERS

8 OF 23
35%

1 OF 6
17%
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WEST FARGO PACKERS

BISMARCK DEMONS

3pt
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FGA FG% FT FTA
3 % 0 0
1 100% 0 2
0 % 0 0
3 67% 0 0
8 50% 0 0
4 0% 0 0
1 100% 0 0
3 0% 1 4
23 35% 1 6
FGA FG% FT FTA
1 0% 0 0
6 67% 0 0
5 60% 0 0
5 60% 0 0
0 % 0 0
3 67% 2 2
4 75% 0 0
2 50% 1 1
0 0% 0 0
26 62% 3 3
VS
FIELD GOALS
PERCENTAGE
FREE THROWS
PERCENTAGE
REBOUNDS
TURNOVERS
SCORE
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH
12 18
23 39
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16 OF
62%

3 OF
100%

16

3
39

FINAL

Rebounds Turn

Off Def over Asst
0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1
0 2 2 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 1 0
1 1 0 0
0 1 0 2
1 7 5 3

Rebounds Turn

Off Def over Asst
0 1 0 1
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 1
0 1 1 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 1 4
0 7 0 3
1 2 0 0
1 0 1 0
2 14 3 10

BISMARCK DEMONS

26

3
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(Includes team rebounds)

Total
Pts
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